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Specialty painted nails color-matched

one NAIL
at a time

to your LP® SmartSide® Siding

Order your Maze Painted Nails
today by calling 800-435-5949.

Color matched nails save time and labor on prefinished jobs
Engineered for both face and blind nailing applications

Available in double hot dip galvanized coils, collated sticks
and hand drive

Hammer caps included with each 5Ib box of hand driven
nails to reduce paint chipping

MAZE Painted Nails
are available in the
LP SmartSide Standard
Color Palette

Designed for

| B d SMARTSIDE

s TRIM & SIDING

Prefinished

LP Almond

LP Country Red

LP Harbor Grey

MAZE
Color #

M-058
M-256
M-026
M-245
M-294
M-251
M-313
M-196
M-158
M-040
M-034
M-061

LPZB0716




