





Specialty painted nails color-matched to your LP® SmartSide® Siding

- Color matched nails save time and labor on prefinished jobs
- Engineered for both face and blind nailing applications
- Available in double hot dip galvanized coils, collated sticks and hand drive
- Hammer caps included with each 5lb box of hand driven nails to reduce paint chipping



Order your Maze Painted Nails today by calling 800-435-5949.

MAZE Painted Nails are available in the LP SmartSide Standard Color Palette

Prefinished Color	MAZE Color #
LP Almond	M-058
LP Blue	M-256
LP Country Red	M-026
LP Cream	M-245
LP Harbor Grey	M-294
LP Khaki	M-251
LP Mist Grey	M-313
LP Sage	M-196
LP Sand	M-158
LP Walnut	M-040
LP Wheat	M-034
LP White	M-061
	LPZB0716